Czech TRI Cup 2025, lll. zavod (Czech TRI Cup 2025) - Celkové, 12.06.2025

# Jméno
Taufer Antonin (2016)
Klepetko Sebastidn (2015)
Pleskotova Beata (2015)
Pleskot David (2018)
Hetmdnkova Rozélie (2016)

v A W N R

Generovano dne 05.03.2026 00:55

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team

CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:03:44,00
00:03:57,00
00:03:58,00
00:04:04,00
00:05:19,00

Plavani
00:02:00,00(2)
00:01:55,00(1)
00:02:00,00(2)
00:02:06,00(4)
00:02:21,00(5)

Depo + b&h
00:01:44,00(1)
00:02:02,00(4)
00:01:57,00(2)
00:01:58,00(3)
00:02:58,00(5)



