

Czech TRI Cup 2025, III. závod (Czech TRI Cup 2025) - Celkově, 12.06.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Depo + běh
1	Taufer Antonín (2016)	CZE		00:03:44,00	00:02:00,00(2)	00:01:44,00(1)
2	Klepetko Sebastián (2015)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:03:57,00	00:01:55,00(1)	00:02:02,00(4)
3	Pleskotová Beáta (2015)	CZE		00:03:58,00	00:02:00,00(2)	00:01:57,00(2)
4	Pleskot David (2018)	CZE		00:04:04,00	00:02:06,00(4)	00:01:58,00(3)
5	Hetmánková Rozálie (2016)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:05:19,00	00:02:21,00(5)	00:02:58,00(5)

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 01:44